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BEANRSNDKR0157400000283858

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

CEESAY KADDIM

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC CLASSIC ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-09-10
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF38BRHZE81080730 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF34BD8A270805472 1 USED PEUGEOT 405 850.00 Kg 10.57 m3
VF38BRHZF81553359 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF33HR45883246876 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY
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